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Chemicals Found in Cymbopogon nardus

Activity|Chemical Plant|Low Reference Citation
Count Part |PPM

ALPHA-PHELLANDRENE Plant 24 96 |-0.500476583525581

28

23

13

41

31

15

ALPHA-PINENE Plant
ALPHA-TERPINEOL Plant
BETA-PINENE Plant
CAMPHENE Plant
CAMPHOR Plant
CARYOPHYLLENE Plant
CIS-OCIMENE Plant
CITRONELLOL Plant

CITRONELLYL-BUTYRATE Plant

DELTA-3-CARENE Plant

ELEMOL Plant

78

150

15

96

42

252

312 |-0.2606768252563028

960 |1.0363328443686213

60 |-0.6234615654171126

384 |-0.06760705957777

168 10.0512250582644799

1008/1.7127531905261635

204 10.8482703417501277

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils
1979-1980.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils
1979-1980.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils
1979-1980.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils
1979-1980.

List, P.H. and Horhammer, L., Hager's Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen Praxis,
Vols. 2-6, Springer-Verlag, Berlin, 1969-1979.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential QOils
1979-1980.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Oils
1979-1980.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils
1979-1980.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils
1979-1980.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils
1979-1980.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils
1979-1980.
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17

35

63

20

15

ETHANOL

FARNESOL

GERANIOL

GERANYL-ACETATE

GERANYL-BUTYRATE

GERANYL-FORMATE

HEXANOL

L-LIMONENE

LINALYL-ACETATE

MENTHOL

METHYL-EUGENOL

METHYL-ISOEUGENOL

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

75

6

600

188

45

126

291

24

51

216

36

4794/0.37414297479520686

750 0.33628310213387375

-0.4714992788126798

180 /0.6169215587005594

504 |1

12

1.1859989066577625

1164/1.2114990160401764

96

204 -0.44172070773072425

-0.5319033458701463

864 |1

List, P.H. and Horhammer, L., Hager's Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen Praxis,
Vols. 2-6, Springer-Verlag, Berlin, 1969-1979.

List, P.H. and Horhammer, L., Hager's Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen Praxis,
Vols. 2-6, Springer-Verlag, Berlin, 1969-1979.

List, P.H. and Horhammer, L., Hager's Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen Praxis,
Vols. 2-6, Springer-Verlag, Berlin, 1969-1979.

List, P.H. and Horhammer, L., Hager's Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen Praxis,
Vols. 2-6, Springer-Verlag, Berlin, 1969-1979.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Oils
1979-1980.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils
1979-1980.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils
1979-1980.

List, P.H. and Horhammer, L., Hager's Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen Praxis,
Vols. 2-6, Springer-Verlag, Berlin, 1969-1979.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils
1979-1980.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils
1979-1980.

List, P.H. and Horhammer, L., Hager's Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen Praxis,
Vols. 2-6, Springer-Verlag, Berlin, 1969-1979.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential QOils
1979-1980.
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10

11

16

11

23

MYRCENE

NEROL

NEROLIDOL

P-CYMENE

PERILLALDEHYDE

SABINENE

TERPINEN-4-OL

TERPINOLENE

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

9

21

21

-0.4365510393154956

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils
1979-1980.

List, P.H. and Horhammer, L., Hager's Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen Praxis,
Vols. 2-6, Springer-Verlag, Berlin, 1969-1979.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Oils
Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential QOils
List, P.H. and Horhammer, L., Hager's Handbuch der Pharmazeutischen Praxis,
Vols. 2-6, Springer-Verlag, Berlin, 1969-1979.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978, Essential Qils

36 |-0.31636840545719835
1979-1980.
1979-1980.
14521
1979-1980.
84 |-0.24489444780351885
1979-1980.
84

0.003530759574834291|Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils 1976-1977, Essential Qils 1978, Essential Qils

1979-1980.



